Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.92
2:08.10
2:09.46
2:10.33
2:10.44
2:10.65
2:10.76
2:10.77
2:11.19
2:11.34
2:12.77
2:13.85
2:14.16
2:15.17
2:15.41
2:16.61
2:16.63
2:17.72
2:23.53
2:28.74
2:30.98
2:36.19
2:39.32
2:44.12
2:48.23

2:48.52
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Date

16/10/16
19/11/17
19/11/16
17/12/16
24/09/16
25/06/17
17/06/16
04/12/16
19/03/17
12/03/16
30/09/17
17/10/15
25/01/16
15/03/15
22/11/15
14/12/14
04/07/15
31/01/15
17/06/14
09/03/14
15/12/13
23/11/113
06/10/13
21/09/13
06/07/13
11/06/13
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Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Enfield County Qualifier

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Watford Regional Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Potters Bar Winter Open 2015

Hoddesdon SC Club Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet

Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships
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Venue

Luton

Luton

Enfield
Stowmarket
Luton
Bishop's Stortford
Hertford Heath
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Watford
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Loughton
Hoddesdon
Potters Bar
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Loughton
Hatfield
Braintree
Enfield

Harlow

Hoddesdon
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Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Hoddesdon 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 3
Bishop Stort 3

2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4

3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
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3:22.08
3:29.47

3:29.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.10
2:12.77
2:10.65
2:11.19
2:10.33
2:10.77
2:09.46
2:07.92
2:10.44
2:10.76
2:11.34
2:14.16
2:15.41
2:13.85
2:16.63
2:15.17
2:17.72
2:16.61
2:23.53
2:28.74
2:30.98
2:36.19
2:39.32
2:44.12
2:48.23
2:48.52
3:10.08
3:22.08
3:29.47
3:29.47
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Date

19/11/17
30/09/17
25/06/17
19/03/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
19/11/16
16/10/16
24/09/16
17/06/16
12/03/16
25/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/07/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
17/06/14
09/03/14
15/12/13
23/11/113
06/10/13
21/09/13
06/07/13
11/06/13
19/01/13
22/09/12
26/06/12
26/06/11
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Hoddesdon SC Open Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
Potters Bar Winter Open 2015

Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala
Hoddesdon SC Club Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Dlyyleswaue
Enfield
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Venue

Luton

Harlow
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Stowmarket
Bishop's Stortford
Enfield

Luton

Luton

Hertford Heath
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Potters Bar
Loughton
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Loughton
Hatfield
Braintree
Enfield

Harlow
Hoddesdon
Biggleswade
Enfield
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon
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Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3

2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2

3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4
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